10.
29.
15.
19.
09.
29.
14.
21.
11.
25.
10.
25.
25.
31.

Hoffmanns

Hotel - Restaurant - Bar

Kulinarischer Kalender

April

Mai

Juli

August
September
September
Oktober
Oktober
November
November
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember

Ostermontagsbrunch
Pfingstmontagsbrunch
Barbecue mit Live Musik
Barbecue mit Live Musik
Schnitzelbuffet 'mal anders'
Muschelmeni 3-Gang

Kirbismeni 3-Gang
Herbstbuffet
Gansemenl 3-Gang
Grinkohl 'satt'
Adventsbrunch
Weihnachtsbrunch
Weihnachtsball
Silvesterball

Reservierungen unter
04881-209 oder friedrichstadt@nordfriesland-hotels.de

Hoffmanns Holsteinisches Haus
Eiland 1-7 | 25840 Friedrichstadt

24,50 €
24,50 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
22,50 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
39,00 €
39,00 €
22,50 €
24,50 €
29,50 €
59,00 €
65,00 €
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